

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26744 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> No representation for petitioner. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondents present. Post the matter on 16.03.2026. B/o mnv	Transferred to I/O. folder before corrections.