

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGAN
MAIN CASE NO.: WP. No. 26744 of 2025
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<u>PK,J</u> No representation for the respondent no.4. Learned Assistant Government pleader seeks time to file counter. Post on 31.03.2026. B/o aks	